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Newport News
Ferg uson Center  for  the  Arts

$220  
Your Choice -  
Best Available Main floor  
or Balcony 

Save $50
Saturday, November 11, 8:00 p.m. 

Rhapsody in Blue 
Friday, December 15, 8:00 p.m.

Handel’s Messiah
Saturday, January 13, 8:00 p.m. 

Glory of the Baroque
Friday, March 30, 8:00 p.m. 

Mahler 5
Sunday, April 15, 2:30 p.m.

Pictures at an Exhibition

FREE

Regent  Universit y  Theatre
Virginia Beach

St.  B ede  Catholic  Church
Williamsburg
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5 concerts 
just $24 each!



Saturday, November 18, 8:00 p.m. 

Organ Spectacular! 
Robert Shoup, conductor  
Carla Edwards, organ  VSC guest vocalists

Milos Sokola Passacaglia  quasi Toccata on Bach  
JONGEN Symphonie Concertante 
V. WILLIAMS Dona Nobis Pacem

Saturday, January 12, 8:00 p.m.  

Glory of the Baroque 
JoAnn Falletta, conductor  
Pablo Garibay, Guitar Competition Winner 

Handel Concerto Grosso, “Alexander’s Feast” 
Bach Orchestral Suite No. 3 
Castlenuovo-Tedesco  Guitar Concerto 
Bach Violin Concerto No. 1    
Respighi Ancient Airs and Dances Suite No. 1

Wednesday, March 7, 8:00 p.m.   

Parkening & Sykes  
in Recital 
Christopher Parkening, guitar  
Jubilant Sykes, baritone

SANZ Passacalle y Canaries 
TRADITIONAL Granadinas 
COPLAND Simple Gifts 
TRADITIONAL Sometimes I Feel Like a  
Motherless Child

Friday, March 23, 8:00 p.m.   

American Voices 
JoAnn Falletta, conductor     VSC, Robert Shoup, chorusmaster  
Virginia Chorale, Robert Shoup, music director 
Virginia Children’s Chorus, Carol Thomas Downing, director 
Norfolk State University Choir, Carl Haywood, director

BARBER Agnus Dei 
BERNSTEIN Chichester Psalms 
COPLAND Selections from The Tender Land

Friday, May 18, 8:00 p.m.   

Beethoven Four 
JoAnn Falletta, conductor   
George Corbett, English horn

COPLAND Music for Movies 
KENNETH FUCHS Eventide 
BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 4

Thursday, November 16, 8:00 p.m. 

Organ SpectaculaR! 
Robert Shoup, conductor  
Carla Edwards, organ  VSC guest vocalists

Milos Sokola Passacaglia  quasi Toccata on Bach 
JONGEN Symphonie Concertante 
V. WILLIAMS Dona Nobis Pacem

Thursday, December 14, 8:00 p.m. 

Handel’s Messiah  
Shizuo Kuwahara, conductor 
Virginia Symphony Chorus   
Robert Shoup, chorusmaster 
VSC guest vocalists

Handel Messiah

Wednesday, December 20, 8:00 p.m.  

Holiday Brass
A heartwarming selection of your favorite  
brass standards performed by the VSO brass  
and percussion - spotlighting the harp!

Thursday, January 11, 8:00 p.m.  

Glory of the Baroque 
JoAnn Falletta, conductor  
Pablo Garibay, Guitar Competition Winner

Handel Concerto Grosso, “Alexander’s Feast” 
Bach Orchestral Suite No. 3 
Castlenuovo-Tedesco  Guitar Concerto 
Bach Violin Concerto No. 1    
Respighi Ancient Airs and Dances Suite No. 1

Thursday, May 17, 8:00 p.m.   

Beethoven Four 
JoAnn Falletta, conductor   
George Corbett, English horn

COPLAND Music for Movies 
KENNETH FUCHS Eventide 
BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 4

Williamsburg            St.  B ede  Catholic  Church
Virginia Beach            
                   Regent  Universit y  Theatre 

Call the box office at  
(757) 892-6366

Norfolk
Chr ysler  Hall

$330  
Your Choice- Best Available 
Main floor or Balcony

5Concerts Just $24 each

Save $55
Saturday, November 4, 8:00 p.m. 

Rhapsody in Blue
Saturday, December 16, 8:00 p.m. 

Handel’s Messiah  
Harrison Opera House

Saturday, January 6, 8:00 p.m.

Ravishing Rachmaninoff
Saturday, February 10, 8:00 p.m.

Brahms’ First Concerto
Saturday, March 3, 8:00 p.m.

Beethoven’s Fifth
Saturday, April 14, 8:00 p.m.

Pictures at an Exhibition
Saturday, April 21, 8:00 p.m.

Carmina Burana 
 

FREE

T h e  S o u n d  i s  A l l  A r o u n d  Y o u TM

Choose Your Series.  
Choose Your Seat.  

$120 Best Available.

5Concerts Just $24 each


